Group: Primary
Place  Total Time

1 28.9661
29.1785
29.2154
29.2363

29.9525
30.0620

2
3
4
5 29.6714
6
7
8

30.0712

Pinewood
Racer

AidenJ
Wes J
Copeland R
Millie R
Ellis H
Charles J
Sam S

Gracie W

n 30.1804 214.98 JackS

Car Name

Blue fire!!
Jesko

Zip

Wild wing
Car-izard
Patton
Purple Fury
Bubble Gum




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Group: Primary
Total Time

30.8815
30.9995
31.9014
31.9995
32.4099
32.7227
35.4270

Lego

Aiden )
Shepherd S
Jack S

Lucy W
Ellis H
Miles H

Lizzy V

Car Name

Green Machine
65 Cars
Stormtrooper
22 Car

The Oct Car
Fire Racer

Barbie




